
大阪公立大学大学院理学研究科 

2025 年度博士学位授与申請について（課程博士・論文博士） 

Osaka Metropolitan University, Graduate School of Science 
2025 Doctoral Degree Conferment Application 

 
博士学位授与申請期限は次のとおりです。予備審査は学位授与申請期限
の 1 ヶ月前までに申請してください。 
Application deadline for doctoral degree conferral are as follows.  
Preliminary examination must be applied for at least one month 
before the deadline for degree conferment application. 

 
 
予備審査申請・早期修了 

申請締切日 

Preliminary Examination 

and Early Degree 

Completion Application 

Deadline 

学位授与申請締切日 

Degree Application Deadline 

学位授与予定日 

Degree Conferment 

２０２５年 ３月３１日（月） 

Monday, March 31, 2025 

２０２５年 ４月３０日（水） 

 Wednesday, April 30, 2025 

２０２５年 ６月３０日（月） 

Monday, June 30, 2025 

２０２５年 ６月３０日（月） 

Monday, June 30, 2025 

２０２５年 ７月３１日（木） 

 Thursday, July 31, 2025 

２０２５年 ９月２３日（火） 

Tuesday, September 23, 

2025 

２０２５年 ９月３０日（火） 

Tuesday, September 30, 

2025 

２０２５年 １０月３１日（金） 

 Friday, October 31, 2025 

２０２５年 １２月３１日（水） 

Wednesday, December 31, 

2025 

２０２５年 １２月２６日（金） 

Friday, December 26, 2025 

２０２６年 １月３０日（金） 

 Friday, January 30, 2026 

２０２６年 ３月３１日（火） 

Tuesday, March 31, 2026 

 

以上 


